Student
Phase-in
Plans




Phasing In Plan (Brookview and Eason)

Phasing In Plan (No Exception Areas in Brookview and Eason)

Year

2024/25

2025/26

2026/27

2027/28

2028/29

OV jwWIN |~ X

Source: RSP and Waukee Community School District

© 2023 RsP. All rights reserved




Phasing In Plan (Maple Grove)

Phasing In Plan (No Exception Areas in Maple Grove)
Year
2024/25 2025/26 2026/27 2027/28 2028/29

[N jwWIN |- X

Source: RSP and Waukee Community School District

© 2023 RsP. All rights reserved




Phasing In Plan (Sugar Creek and Woodland Hills)

Phasing In Plan (No Exception Areas in Sugar Creek and Woodland Hills)

Year

2024/25

2025/26

2026/27

2027/28

2028/29

Timberlme MS

[N jwWIN |- X

Timberline MS

Timberlme MS

Timberline MS

Timberline MS

Source: RSP and Waukee Community School District

© 2023 RSP. All rights reserved




Phasing In Plan (Grant Ragan and Shuler)

Phasing In Plan (No Exception Areas in Grant Ragan and Shuler)

Year

2024/25

2025/26

2026/27

2027/28

2028/29

Waukee MS

Waukee MS

Waukee MS

Waukee MS

Waukee MS

Waukee MS

Waukee MS

Waukee MS

Waukee MS

Trailridge 9th grade

Waukee MS

Waukee MS

Waukee MS

Trailridge 9th grade

Waukee NW HS

Waukee MS

Waukee MS

Trailridge 9th grade

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Waukee MS

Trailridge Sth grade

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Prairieview 9th grade

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

VIV [IN[OD|LN|D[WIN|FL (X

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Source: RSP and Waukee Community School District

© 2023 RSP. All rights reserved




Phasing In Plan (Waukee) — No Secondary Exceptions

Phasing In Plan (For students NOT eligible for Exception Plan)
Year
2024/25 2025/26 2026/27 2027/28 2028/29

Timberline MS
Timberline MS Timberline MS
Timberline MS Timberline MS Tin
Timberline MS Timberline MS
Timberline MS

[N jwWIN |- X

Source: RSP and Waukee Community School District

© 2023 RSP. All rights reserved




Phasing In Plan (Waukee) — Secondary Exceptions

Phasing In Plan (For students eligible for Exception Plan)

Year

2024/25

2025/26

2026/27

2027/28

2028/29

Waukee North MS

Waukee North MS

Waukee North MS

Waukee North MS

Waukee North MS

Waukee North MS

Waukee North MS

Waukee North MS

Waukee North MS

Trailridge 9th grade

Trailridge MS

Waukee North MS

Waukee North MS

Trailridge 9th grade

Waukee NW HS

Trailridge MS

Waukee North MS

Trailridge 9th grade

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Trailridge MS

Trailridge Sth grade

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Prairieview 9th grade

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

VIV [IN[OD|LN|D[WIN|FL (X

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Source: RSP and Waukee Community School District

© 2023 RSP. All rights reserved




Phasing In Plan (Radiant, Waterford, and Walnut Hills)

Phasing In Plan (No Exception Areas in Radiant, Waterford, and Walnut Hills)

Year

2024/25

2025/26

2026/27

2027/28

2028/29

Waukee North MS

Waukee North MS

Waukee North MS

Waukee North MS

Waukee North MS

Waukee North MS

Waukee North MS

Waukee North MS

Waukee North MS

Trailridge 9th grade

Trailridge MS

Waukee North MS

Waukee North MS

Trailridge 9th grade

Waukee NW HS

Trailridge MS

Waukee North MS

Trailridge 9th grade

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Trailridge MS

Trailridge Sth grade

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Prairieview 9th grade

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

VIV [IN[OD|LN|D[WIN|FL (X

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Waukee NW HS

Source: RSP and Waukee Community School District

© 2023 RSP. All rights reserved






