Student Phase-in Plans

Phasing In Plan (Brookview and Eason)

	Phasing In Plan (No Exception Areas in Brookview and Eason)						
Grade	Year						
Graue	2024/25	2025/26	2026/27	2027/28	2028/29		
К							
1					Waukee South MS		
2				Waukee South MS	Waukee South MS		
3			Waukee South MS	Waukee South MS	Waukee South MS		
4		Waukee South MS	Waukee South MS	Waukee South MS	Prairieview 9th grade		
5	Waukee South MS	Waukee South MS	Waukee South MS	Prairieview 9th grade	Waukee HS		
6	Waukee South MS	Waukee South MS	Prairieview 9th grade	Waukee HS	Waukee HS		
7	Timberline MS	Prairieview 9th grade	Waukee HS	Waukee HS	Waukee HS		
8	Timberline MS	Waukee HS	Waukee HS	Waukee HS			
9	Waukee HS	Waukee HS	Waukee HS				
10	Waukee HS	Waukee HS					
11	Waukee HS						
12							

Phasing In Plan (Maple Grove)

	Phasing In Plan (No Exception Areas in Maple Grove)						
Grade	Year						
Graue	2024/25	2025/26	2026/27	2027/28	2028/29		
К							
1					Waukee South MS		
2				Waukee South MS	Waukee South MS		
3			Waukee South MS	Waukee South MS	Waukee South MS		
4		Waukee South MS	Waukee South MS	Waukee South MS	Prairieview 9th grade		
5	Waukee South MS	Waukee South MS	Waukee South MS	Prairieview 9th grade	Waukee HS		
6	Waukee South MS	Waukee South MS	Prairieview 9th grade	Waukee HS	Waukee HS		
7	Timberline MS	Prairieview 9th grade	Waukee HS	Waukee HS	Waukee HS		
8	Timberline MS	Waukee HS	Waukee HS	Waukee HS			
9	Waukee HS	Waukee HS	Waukee HS				
10	Waukee HS	Waukee HS					
11	Waukee HS						
12							

Phasing In Plan (Sugar Creek and Woodland Hills)

	Phasing In Plan (No Exception Areas in Sugar Creek and Woodland Hills)						
Grade	Year						
Graue	2024/25	2025/26	2026/27	2027/28	2028/29		
К							
1					Timberline MS		
2				Timberline MS	Timberline MS		
3			Timberline MS	Timberline MS	Timberline MS		
4		Timberline MS	Timberline MS	Timberline MS	Prairieview 9th grade		
5	Waukee South MS	Timberline MS	Timberline MS	Prairieview 9th grade	Waukee HS		
6	Waukee South MS	Timberline MS	Prairieview 9th grade	Waukee HS	Waukee HS		
7	Timberline MS	Prairieview 9th grade	Waukee HS	Waukee HS	Waukee HS		
8	Timberline MS	Waukee HS	Waukee HS	Waukee HS			
9	Waukee HS	Waukee HS	Waukee HS				
10	Waukee HS	Waukee HS					
11	Waukee HS						
12							

Phasing In Plan (Grant Ragan and Shuler)

	Phasing In Plan (No Exception Areas in Grant Ragan and Shuler)						
Grade	Year						
Graue	2024/25	2025/26	2026/27	2027/28	2028/29		
К							
1					Waukee MS		
2				Waukee MS	Waukee MS		
3			Waukee MS	Waukee MS	Waukee MS		
4		Waukee MS	Waukee MS	Waukee MS	Trailridge 9th grade		
5	Waukee MS	Waukee MS	Waukee MS	Trailridge 9th grade	Waukee NW HS		
6	Waukee MS	Waukee MS	Trailridge 9th grade	Waukee NW HS	Waukee NW HS		
7	Waukee MS	Trailridge 9th grade	Waukee NW HS	Waukee NW HS	Waukee NW HS		
8	Prairieview 9th grade	Waukee NW HS	Waukee NW HS	Waukee NW HS			
9	Waukee NW HS	Waukee NW HS	Waukee NW HS				
10	Waukee NW HS	Waukee NW HS					
11	Waukee NW HS						
12							

Phasing In Plan (Waukee) – No Secondary Exceptions

	Phasing In Plan (For students NOT eligible for Exception Plan)						
Grade	Year						
Graue	2024/25	2025/26	2026/27	2027/28	2028/29		
К							
1					Timberline MS		
2				Timberline MS	Timberline MS		
3			Timberline MS	Timberline MS	Timberline MS		
4		Timberline MS	Timberline MS	Timberline MS	Prairieview 9th grade		
5	Waukee South MS	Timberline MS	Timberline MS	Prairieview 9th grade	Waukee HS		
6	Waukee South MS	Timberline MS	Prairieview 9th grade	Waukee HS	Waukee HS		
7	Timberline MS	Prairieview 9th grade	Waukee HS	Waukee HS	Waukee HS		
8	Timberline MS	Waukee HS	Waukee HS	Waukee HS			
9	Waukee HS	Waukee HS	Waukee HS				
10	Waukee HS	Waukee HS					
11	Waukee HS						
12							

Phasing In Plan (Waukee) – Secondary Exceptions

	Phasing In Plan (For students eligible for Exception Plan)						
Grade	Year						
Graue	2024/25	2025/26	2026/27	2027/28	2028/29		
К							
1					Waukee North MS		
2				Waukee North MS	Waukee North MS		
3			Waukee North MS	Waukee North MS	Waukee North MS		
4		Waukee North MS	Waukee North MS	Waukee North MS	Trailridge 9th grade		
5	Trailridge MS	Waukee North MS	Waukee North MS	Trailridge 9th grade	Waukee NW HS		
6	Trailridge MS	Waukee North MS	Trailridge 9th grade	Waukee NW HS	Waukee NW HS		
7	Trailridge MS	Trailridge 9th grade	Waukee NW HS	Waukee NW HS	Waukee NW HS		
8	Prairieview 9th grade	Waukee NW HS	Waukee NW HS	Waukee NW HS			
9	Waukee NW HS	Waukee NW HS	Waukee NW HS				
10	Waukee NW HS	Waukee NW HS					
11	Waukee NW HS						
12							

Phasing In Plan (Radiant, Waterford, and Walnut Hills)

	Phasing In Plan (No Exception Areas in Radiant, Waterford, and Walnut Hills)						
Grade	Year						
Graue	2024/25	2025/26	2026/27	2027/28	2028/29		
К							
1					Waukee North MS		
2				Waukee North MS	Waukee North MS		
3			Waukee North MS	Waukee North MS	Waukee North MS		
4		Waukee North MS	Waukee North MS	Waukee North MS	Trailridge 9th grade		
5	Trailridge MS	Waukee North MS	Waukee North MS	Trailridge 9th grade	Waukee NW HS		
6	Trailridge MS	Waukee North MS	Trailridge 9th grade	Waukee NW HS	Waukee NW HS		
7	Trailridge MS	Trailridge 9th grade	Waukee NW HS	Waukee NW HS	Waukee NW HS		
8	Prairieview 9th grade	Waukee NW HS	Waukee NW HS	Waukee NW HS			
9	Waukee NW HS	Waukee NW HS	Waukee NW HS				
10	Waukee NW HS	Waukee NW HS					
11	Waukee NW HS						
12							